
SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 4(1) 

PRESENf SALARY SCALE Rs. 23635 - 5x420; 4x465; 5x585 - 30520 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 24625 - 9x465; 5x585 - 31735 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

i 

I 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

, 
15% Special 
AUowaDce 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

:-. I. Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
~nowaDce 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.1011 

(4+5) 

I 23635.00 3545.25 27180.25 24625.00 3693.75 28318.75 

i 24055.00 3608.25 27663.25 25090.00 3763.50 28853.50 

i 24475.00 3671.25 28146.25 - 25555.00 3833.25 29388.25 
24895.00 3734.25 28629.25 26020.00 3903.00 29923.00 
25315.00 3797.25 29112.25 26485.00 3972.75 30457.75 
25735.00 3860.25 29595.25 26950.00 4042.50 30992.50 
26200.00 3930.00 30130.00 27415.00 4112.25 31527.25 

! 26665.00 3999.75 30664.75 27880.00 
, 

4182.00 32062.00 

I 27130.00 4069.50 31199.50 28345.00 4251.75 32596.75 
I 27595.00 4139.25 31734.25 28810.00 4321.50 33131.50 

28180.00 4227.00 32407.00 29395.00 4409.25 33804.2J
28765.00 4314.75 33079.75 29980.00 4497.00 34477.00 
29350.00 4402.50 33752.50 30565.00 4584.75 3514.9.75 
29935.00 4490.25 34425.25 31150.00 4672.50 35822.50 
30520.00 4578.00 35098.00 31735.00 4760.25 36495.25 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 4(U) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 21475 - 20x290; 1x325 - 27600 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 22240 - 20x320; 1x465 29105 p.m. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

L 

15% S~ecial 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

:' .:. '" Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(4+ 5) 

21475.00 3221.25 24696.25 22240.00 3336.00 25576.00 
I 21765.00 3264.75 25029.75 22560.00 3384.00 25944.00 
i 22055.00 3308.25 25363.25 22880.00 3432.00 26312.00 

22345.00 3351.75 25696.75 23200.00 3480.00 26680.00 
22635.00 3395.25 26030.25 23520.00 3528.00 27048.00 
22925.00 3438.75 26363.75 23840.00 3576.00 27416.00 
23215.00 3482.25 26697.25 24160.00 3624.00 27784.00 
23505.00 3525.75 27030.75 24480.00 3672.00 28152.00 
23795.00 3569.25 27364.25 24800.00 3720.00 28520.00 
24085.00 3612.75 27697.75 25120.00 3768.00 28888.00 
24375.00 3656.25 28031.25 25440.00 3816.00 29256.00 
24665.00 3699.75 28364.75 25760.00 3864.00 29624.00 
24955.00 3743.25 28698.25 26080.00 3912.00 29992.00 
25245.00 3786.75 29031.75 26400.00 3960.00 30360.00 
25535.00 3830.25 29365.25 26720.00 4008.00 30728.00 
25825.00 3873.75 29698.75 27040.00 4056.00 31096.00 
26115.00 3917.25 30032.25 27360.00 4104.00 31464.00 
26405.00 3960.75 30365.75 27680.00 4152.00 31832.00. 
26695.00 4004.25 30699.25 28000.00 4200.00 32200.00 
26985.00 4047.75 31032.75 28320.00 4248.00 32568.00 
27275.00 4091.25 31366.25 28640.00 4296.00 32936.00 
27600.00 4140.00 31740.00 29105.00 4365.75 33470.75 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 4(1) (For Works Superintendent - Special Grade) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs.23635 3x420 - 24895(EB) 25315 lx420; 4x465; 5x585 30520 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 24625 - 3x465 -26020 (EB) - 26485 - 5x465; 5x585 31735 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

c.,," ',' Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(4 + 5) 

23635.00 3545.25 27180.25 24625.00 3693.75 28318.75 
24055.00 3608.25 27663.25 25090.00 3763.50 28853.50 
24475.00 3671.25 28146.25 25555.00 3833.25 29388.25 
24895.00 3734.25 28629.25 26020.00 3903.00 29923.00 
25315.00 3797.25 29112.25 26485.001 3972.75 30457.75 
25735.00 3860.25 29595.25 26950.00 4042.50 30992.50 
26200.00 3930.00 30130.00 27415.00 4112.25 31527.25 
26665.00 3999.75 30664.75 27880.00 4182.00 32062.00 
27130.00 4069.50 31199.50 28345.00 4251.75 32596.75 
27595.00 4139.25 31734.25 28810.00 4321.50 33131.50 
28180.00 4227.00 32407.00 29395.00 4409.25 33804.25 
28765.00 4314.75 33079.75 29980.00 4497.00 34477.00 
29350.00 4402.50 33752.50 30565.00 45'~ 35149.75 
29935.00 4490.25 34425.25 31150.00 4672. 35822.50 
30520.00 4578.00 35098.00 31735.00 4760. 36495.25 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 3(I) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 32310 - 9x585 - 37575 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 33015 - l1x585 - 39450 p.m. 

2 3 4 5 6 7 

Present Salary 10% Special 
' ,,', Salary on 

Revised Basic 
10% Special 

Revised Basic Salary Revised Basic Salary 
Step (Basic) Allowance 

01.01.2012 if not 
Salary Step 

Allowance for + 10% on 01.01.2012 + 15% on 01.07.2012 
revised new salary 

(Com. Cir. 
(1+2) 

(Com. Cir. 
(4+5) (4+ 15%)

No.973) No.973) 

32310.00 3231.00 35541.00 33015.00 3301.50 37967.25 
3289.50 36184.50 33600.00 3360.00 38640.00 
3348.00 36828.00 34185.00 3418.50 39312.75 

37471.50 34770.00 3477. 39985.50 
3465.00 38115.00 35355.00 3535.50 40658.25 

35235.00 3523.50 38758.50 35940.00 3594.00 41331.00 
35820.00 3582.00 39402.00 36525.00 3652.50 42003.75 
36405.00 3640.50 40045.50 37110.00 3711.00 42676.50 
36990.00 3699.00 40689.00 37695.00 3769.50 43349.25 
37575.00 3757.50 41332.50 38280.00 3828.00 

38865.00 3886.50 
39450.00 3945.00 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 3(II) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 25215 - 3x420; 5x465; 15x585 - 37575 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 25905 - 9x465; 4x585 - 32430 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

10% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

". "; Salary on 
01.01.2012 ifnot 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

10% Special 
Allowance for 

new salary 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 10% on 01.01.2012 

(4+5) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.07.2012 

(4+ 15%) 

25215.00 2521.50 27736.50 25905.00 2590.50 28495.50 29790.75 
25635.00 2563.50 28198.50 26370.00 2637.00 29007.00 30325.50 
26055.00 2605.50 28660.50 26835.00 2683.50 29518.50 30860.25 
26475.00 2647.50 29122.50 27300.00 2730.00 30030.00 31395.00 
26940.00 2694.00 29634.00 27765.00 2776.50 30541.50 31929.75 
27405.00 2740.50 30145.50 28230.00 2823.00 31053.00 32464.50 
27870.00 2787.00 30657.00 28695.00 2869.50 31564.50 32999.25 
28335.00 2833.50 31168.50 29160.00 2916.00 32076.00 33534.00 
28800.00 2880.00 31680.00 29625.00 2962.50 32587.50 34068.75 
29385.00 2938.50 32323.50 30090.00 3009.00 33099.00 34603.50 
29970.00 2997.00 32967.00 30675.00 3067.50 33742.50 35276.25 
30555.00 3055.50 33610.50 31260.00 3126.00 34386.00 35949.00 
31140.00 3114.00 34254.00 31845.00 3184.50 35029.50 36621.75 
31725.00 3172.50 34897.50 32430.00 3243.00 35673.00 37294.50 
32310.00 3231.00 35541.00 
32895.00 3289.50 36184.50 
33480.00 3348.00 36828.00 
34065.00 3406.50 37471.50 
34650.00 3465.00 38115.00 
35235.00 3523.50 38758.50 
35820.00 3582.00 39402.00 
36405.00 3640.50 40045.50 
36990.00 3699.00 40689.00 
37575.00 3757.50 41332.50 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 3(III) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 21475 - IOx290; 5x420; 5x465; 15x585 - 37575 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 22240 -18x320- 28000 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

, 
IS% Special 
Allowance 

- > ;., Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

IS% Special 
Allowance 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ IS"/. on 01.01.2012 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

(1+2) 
(Com. Cir. 

No.973) 
(4 + S) 

21475.00 3221.25 24696.25 22240.00 3336.00 25576.00 
21765.00 3264.75 25029.75 22560.00 3384.00 25944.00 
22055.00 3308.25 25363.25 22880.00 3432.00 26312.00 
22345.00 3351.75 25696.75 23200.00 3480.00 26680.00 
22635.00 3395.25 26030.25 23520.00 3528.00 27048.00 
22925.00 3438.75 26363.75 23840.00 3576.00 27416.00 
23215.00 3482.25 26697.25 24160.00 3624.00 27784.00 
23505.00 3525.75 27030.75 24480.00 3672.00 28152.00 
23795.00 3569.25 27364.25 24800.00 3720.00 28520.00 
24085.00 3612.75 27697.75 25120.00 3768.00 28888.00 
24375.00 3656.25 28031.25 25440.00 3816.00 29256.00 
24795.00 3719.25 28514.25 25760.00 3864.00 29624.00 
25215.00 3782.25 28997.25 26080.00 3912.00 29992.00 
25635.00 3845.25 29480.25 26400.00 3960.00 30360.00 
26055.00 3908.25 29963.25 26720.00 4008.00 30728.00 
26475.00 3971.25 30446.25 27040.00 4056.00 31096.00 
26940.00 4041.00 30981.00 27360.00 4104.00 31464.00 

i 27405.00 4110.75 31515.75 27680.00 4152.00 31832.00 
27870.00 4180.50 32050.50 28000.00 4200.00 32200.00 
28335.00 4250.25 32585.25 
28800.00 4320.00 33120.00 
29385.00 4407.75 33792.75 
29970.00 4495.50 34465.50 
30555.00 4583.25 35138.25 
31I40.00 4671.00 35811.00 
31725.00 4758.75 36483.75 
32310.00 4846.50 37156.50 
32895.00 4934.25 37829.25 
33480.00 5022.00 38502.00 
34065.00 5109.75 39174.75 
34650.00 5197.50 39847.50 
35235.00 5285.25 40520.25 
35820.00 5373.00 41193.00 
36405.00 5460.75 41865.75 
36990.00 5548.50 42538.50 
37575.00 5636.25 43211.25 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 2(1) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 21475 - 17x290; 8x325 - 29005 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs.22240 17x320; 8x360 - 30560 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 , 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

..' .: ~ Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on OJ.OI.20ll 

i 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

(1+2) 
(Com. Cir. 

No.973) 
(4+ 5) 

21475.00 3221.25 24696.25 22240.00 3336.00 25576.00 
21765.00 3264.75 25029.75 22560.00 3384.00 25944.00 
22055.00 3308.25 25363.25 22880.00 3432.00 26312.00 
22345.00 3351.75 25696.75 23200.00 3480.00 26680.00 
22635.00 3395.25 26030.25 23520.00 3528.00 27048.00 
22925.00 3438.75 =26363.75 23840.00 3576.00 27416.00 
23215.00 3482.25 26697.25 24160.00 3624.00 27784.00 
23505.00 3525.75 27030.75 24480.00 3672.00 28152.00 
23795.00 3569.25 27364.25 I 24800.00 3720.00 28520.00 
24085.00 3612.75 27697.75 25120.00 3768.00 28888.00 
24375.00 3656.25 28031.25 25440.00 3816.00 29256.00 
24665.00 3699.75 28364.75 25760.00 3864.00 29624.00 
24955.00 ·3743.25 .' 28698.25 26080.0Q 3912.00 29992.00 
25245.00 3786.75 29031.75 26400.00 3960.00 30360.00 
25535.00 3830.25 29365.25 26720.00 4008.00 30728.00 
25825.00 3873.75 29698.75 27040.00 4056.00 31096.00 
26115.00 3917.25 30032.25 27360.00 4104.00 31464.00 
26405.00 3960.75 30365.75 27680.00 4152.00 31832.00 
26730.00 4009.50 30739.50 28040.00 4206.00 32246.00 
27055.00 4058.25 31113.25 28400.00 4260.00 32660.00 
27380.00 4107.00 31487.00 28760.00 4314.00 33074.00 
27705.00 4155.75 31860.75 29120.00 4368.00 33488.00 
28030.00 4204.50 32234.50 29480.00 4422.00 33902.00 
28355.00 4253.25 32608.25 29840.00 4476.00 34316.00 
28680.00 4302.00 32982.00 30200.00 4530.00 34730.00 
29005.00 4350.75 33355.75 30560.00 4584.00 35144.00 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 2(11) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs.19095 6x185; 12x245 -23145 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 19470 - 18x245 23880 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

;'1 • . Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

(1+2) 
(Com. Cir. 

No.973) 
(4+ 5) 

19095.00 2864.25 21959.251 19470.00 2920.50 22390.50 
19280.00 2892.00 22172.00 19715.00 2957.25 22672.25 
19465.00 2919.75 22384.75 19960.00 2994.00 22954.00 
19650.00 2947~ 22597.50 20205.00 3030.75 23235.75 
19835.00 2975. 22810.25 20450.00 3067.50 23517.50 
20020.00 3003.00 23023.00 20695.00 3104.25 23799.25 
20205.00 3030.75 23235.75 20940.00 3141.00 24081.00 
20450.00 3067.50 23517.50 21185.00 3177.75 24362.75 
20695.00 3104.25 23799.25 21430.00 3214.50 24644.50 
20940.00 3141.00 24081.00 21675.00 3251.25 24926.25 
21185.00 3177.75 24362.75 21920.00 3288.00 25208.00 
21430.00 3214.50 24644.50 22165.00 3324.75 25489.75 
21675.00 3251.25 24926.25 22410.00 3361.50 25771.50 
21920.00 3288.00 25208.00 22655.00 3398.25 26053.25 
22165.00 3324.75 25489.75 22900.00 3435.00 26335.00 
22410.001 3361.50 25771.50 23145.00 3471.75 26616.75 
22655.00 3398.25 26053.25 23390.00 3508.50 26898.50 
22900.00 3435.00 26335.00 23635.00 3545.25 27180.25 
23145.00 3471.75 26616.75 23880.00 3582.00 27462.00 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MT 1 (1) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 19625 - 2x185; 19x245 - 24650 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 20635 - 6x245; 13x320 - 26265 p.m. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

., 
15% Special 
Allowance 

.', ", . Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

(1+2) 
(Com. Cir. 

No.973) 
(4+ 5) 

19625.00 2943.75 22568.75 20635.00 3095.25 23730.25 
19810.00 2971.50 22781.50 20880.00 3132.00 24012.00 
19995.00 2999.25 22994.25 21125.00 3168.75 24293.75 

I 20240.00 3036.00 23276.00! 21370.00 3205.50 24575.50 
20485.00 3072.75 23557.751 21615.00 3242.25 24857.25 
20730.00 3109.50 23839.50 21860.00 3279.00 25139.00 
20975.00 3146.25 24121.25 22105.00 3315.75 25420.75 
21220.00 3183.00 24403.00 22425.00 3363.75 25788.75 
21465.00 3219.75 24684.75 22745.00 3411.75 26156.75 
21710.00 3256.50 24966.50 23065.00 3459.75 26524.75 
21955.00 3293.25 25248.25 23385.00 3507.75 26892.75 
22200.00 3330.00 25530.00 23705.00 3555.75 27260.75 
224 3366.75 25811.75 24025.00 3603.75 27628.75 
22690.00 3403.50 26093.50 24345.00 3651.75 27996.75 
22935.00 3440.25 26375.25 24665.00 3699.75 28364.75 
23180.00 3477.00 26657.00 24985.00 3747.75 28732.75 
23425.00 
23670.00 

3513.75 
3550.50 

26938 
27220.50 

25305.00 
25625.00 

3795.75 
3843.75 

29~
2946 

23915.00 3587.25 27502.25 25945.00 3891.75 29836.75 
24160.00 3624.00 27784.00 26265.00 3939.75 30204.75 
24405.00 3660.75 28065.75 
24650.00 3697.50 28347.50 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MT 1 (II) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 17960 - 14x185 - 20550 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 18360 -7xI85; 9xZ45 -21860 p.m. 

I 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

, , 
15%. Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

',' Salary on 
01.01.2012 ifnot 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ lS'Y. on 01.01.2012 

(4 +5) 

17960.00 2694.00 20654.00 18360.00 2754.00 21114.00 
18145.00 2721.75 20866.75 18545.00 2781~ 21326.75 
18330.00 2749.50 21079.50 18730.00 2809. 215 
1851 2777.25 21292.25 18915.00 2837.25 21752 
18700.00 2805.00 21505.00 19100.00 2865.00 21965.00 
18885.00 2832.75 21717.75 19285.00 2892.75 22177.75 
19070.00 2860.50 21930.50 19470.00 292 22390.50 
19255.00 2888.25 22143.25 19655.00 2948.25 22603.25 
19440.00 2916.00 22356.00 19900.00 2985.00 22885.00 
19625.00 2943.75 22568.75 20145.00 3021.75 23166.75 
19810.00 2971.50 22781.50 20390.00 3058.50 23448.50 
19995.00 2999.25 22994.25 20635.00 3095.25 23730.25 
20180.00 3027.00 23207.00 20880.00 3132.00 24012.00 
20365,00 3054.75 23419.75 21125.00 3168.75 24293.75 
20550.00 3082.50 23632.50 21370.00 3205.50 24575.50 

21615.00 3242.25 24857.25 
21860.00 3279.00 25139.00 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MT l(IlI) 

REVISED SALARY CODE U-MT 1 (IIIB) (For incumbents who were recruited prior to ] 1.08.2006) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 16935 - 2x155; 10x185 - 19095 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 17310 - 2x155; IOx185 -19470 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

i 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

.'",'1, Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com.Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic 
Salary + 15% on 

01.01.2012 

(4+ 5) 

16935.00 2540.25 19475.25 17310.00 2596.50 19906.50 

17090~ 2563.50 19653.50 17465.00 2619.75 20084.75 
17245.00 2586.75 19831.75 17620.00 2643.00 20263.00 
17430.00 2614.50 20044.50 17805.00 2670.75 20475.75 
17615.00 2642.25 20257.25 17990.00 2698.50 20688.50 
17800.00 2670.00 20470.00 18175.00 2726.25 20901.25 
17985.00 2697.75 20682.75 18360.00 2754.00 21 Il4.00 
18170.00 2725.50 20895.50 18545.00 2781.75 21326.75 
18355.00 2753.25 21108.25 18730.00 2809.50 21539.50 
18540.00 2781.00 21321.00 18915.00 2837.25 21752.25 
18725.00 2808.75 21533.75 19100.00 2865.00 21965.00 
18910.00 2836.50 21746.50 19285.00 2892.75 22177.75 
19095.00 2864.25 21959.25 19470.00 2920.50 22390.50 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALAR Y CODE U-MT I (III) 

REVISED SALAR Y CODE U-MT 1(IIIA) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 16260 -5x130; 2x155; IOxl85 - 19070 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE RS.16535 7x155; IOx185 -19470 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

'1 d.:'; Salary on 
01.01.2012 ifnot 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(4+ 5) 

16260.00 2439.00 18699.00 16535.00 2480.25 19015.25 
16390.00 2458.50 18848.50 16690.00 2503.50 19193.50 
16520.00 2478.00 18998.00 16845.00 2526.75 19371.75 
16650.00 2497.50 19147.50 17000.00 2550.00 19550.00 
16780.00 2517.00 19297.00 17155.00 2573.25 19728.25! 
16910.00 2536.50 19446.50 17310.00 2596.50 19906.50. 
17065.00 2559.75 19624.75 17465.00 2619.75 20084.75! 
17220.00 2583.00 19803.00 17620.00 2643.00 20263.00 
17405.00 2610.75 20015.75 17805.00 2670.75 20475.75 
17590.00 2638.50 20228.50 17990.00 2698.50 20688.50 
17775.00 2666.25 20441.25 18175.00 2726.25 20901.25 
17960.00 2694.00 20654.00 18360.00 2754.00 21114.00 
18145.00 2721.75 20866.75 18545.00 2781.75 21326.75 
18330.00 2749.50 21079.50 18730.00 2809.50 21539.50 
18515.00 2777.25 21292.25 18915.00 2837.25 21752.25 
18700.00 2805.00 21505.00 19100.00 2865.00 21965.00 
18885.00 2832.75 21717.75 19285.00 2892.75 22177.75 
19070.00 2860.50 21930.50 19470.00 2920.50 22390.50 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 1(1) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs.19095 5x185; 16x245-23940p.rn. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 19900 9x245; IOx320 - 25305 p.rn 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

., 
15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

"Salary on' . 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic Salary! 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(4 +5) 

19095.00 2864.25 21959.25 19900.00 2985.00 22885.00 
19280.00 2892.00 22172.00 20145.00 3021.75 23166.75 
19465.00 2919.75 22384.75 20390.00 3058.50 23448.50 
19650.00 2947.50 22597.50 20635.00 3095.25 23730.25 
19835.00 2975.25 22810.25 20880.00 3132.00 24012.00 
20020.00 3003.00 23023.00 21125.00 3168.75 24293.75 
20265.00 3039.75 23304.75 21370.00 3205.50 24575.50 
20510.00 3076.50 23586.50 21615.00 3242.25 24857.25 
20755.00 3113.25 23868.25 21860.00 3279.00 25139.00 
21000.00 3150.00 24150.00 22105.00 3315.75 25420.75 
21245.00 3186.75 24431.75 22425.00 3363.75 25788.75 
21490.00 3223.50 24713.50 22745.00 3411.75 26156.75 
21735.00 3260.25 24995.25 23065.00 3459.75 26524.75 
21980.00 3297.00 25277.00 23385.00 3507.75 26892.75 
22225.00 3333.75 25558.75 23705.00 3555.75 27260.75 
22470.00 3370.50 25840.50 24025.00 3603.75 27628.75 
22715.00 3407.25 26122.25 24345.00 3651.75 27996.75 
22960.00 3444.00 26404.00 24665.00 3699.75 28364.75 
23205.00 3480.75 26685.75 24985.00 3747.75 28732.75 
23450.00 3517.50 26967.50 25305.00 3795.75 29100.75 
23695.00 3554.25 27249.25 
23940.00 3591.00 27531.00 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN I(II) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 17430 14x185  20020 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE RS.17805 16xl85 -20765 p.m 

1 2 ., 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

I d": Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.01.2012 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

(1+2) 
(Com. Cir. 

No.973) 
(4+ 5) 

1 2614.50 20044.50 17805. 2670.75 
17615.00 2642.25 20257.25 17990.00 2698.50 ~ 
17800.00 2670.00 20470.00 18175.00 2726.25 20901.25 
17985.00 2697.75 20682.75 18360.00 2754.00 21114.00 
18170.00 2725.50 20895.50 18545.00 2781.75 21326.75 
18355.00 2753.25 21108.25 18730.00 2809.50 21539.50 
18540.00 2781.00 21321.00 18915.00 2837.25 21752.25 
18725.00 2808.75 21533.75 19100.00 2865.00 21965.00 

i8910001 
2836.50 
2864.25 

21746.50 
21959.25 

19285.00 
19470 

2892.75 
2920.50 

22177.75 
22390.50 

2892.00 22172.00 19655 2948.25 22603.25 
2919.75 22384.75 19840. 2976.00 22816.00 
2947.50 22597.50 20025. 3003.75 23028.75 

19835.00 2975.25 22810.25 20210. 3031.50 23241.50 
20020.00 3003.00 23023.00 20395.00 3059.25 23454.25 

20580.00 3087.00 23667.00 
20765.00 3114.75 23879.75 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCULAR NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN 1 (IIIB) (For incumbents who were recruited prior to 11.08.2006) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 16520 - 2x130; 3x155; 7x185 - 18540 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 16845 - 5x155; 7x185 - 18915 p.m. 

1 .,2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

i 

15"/0 Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

.. ,,;.~ Salary on 
01.01.2012 if not 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com. Cir. 
No.973) 

Revised Basic 
Salary + 15% on 

01.01.2012 

(4 + 5) 

16520.00 2478.00 18998.00 16845.00 2526.75 19371.75 
16650.00 2497.50 19147.50 17000.00 2550.00 19550.00 

l 16780.00 2517.00 19297.00 17155.00 2573.25 19728.25 
16935.00 2540.25 19475.25 17310.00 2596.50 19906.50 

I 17090.00 2563.50 19653.50 17465.00 2619.75 20084.75 
17245.00 2586.75 19831.75 17620.00 2643.00 20263.00 

i 17430.00 2614.50 20044.50 17805.00 2670.75 20475.75 
17615.00 2642.25 20257.25 17990.00 2698.50 20688.50 
17800.00 2670.00 20470.00 18175.00 2726.25 20901.25 
17985.00 2697.75 20682.75 18360.00 2754.00 21114.00 
1817Q.00 2725.50 20895.50 18545.00 2781.75 21326.75 
18355.00 2753.25 21108.25 18730.00 2809.50 21539.50 
18540.00 2781.00 21321.00 18915.00 2837.25 21752.25 
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SALARY REVISION 2012 

CONVERSION TABLE ON COMMISSION CIRCUL~ NO. 975 


SALARY CODE U-MN l(UIA) 

PRESENT SALARY SCALE Rs. 15870 -7x130; 3x155; 7x185 -18540 p.m. 

REVISED SALARY SCALE Rs. 16070 -17x155 -18705 p.m. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Present Salary 
Step (Basic) 

15% Special 
Allowance 

(Com.Cir. 
No.973) 

",. _.~ Salary on 
01.01.1012 ifnot 

revised 

(1+2) 

Revised Basic 
Salary Step 

150/0 Special 
AUowance 
I 

(Com.Cir. 
No.913) 

Revised Basic Salary 
+ 15% on 01.O1.201l 

(4+5) 

15870.00 2380.50 18250.50 16070.00 2410.50 18480.50 
16000.00 2400.00 18400.00 • 16225.00 2433.75 18658.75 
16130.00 2419.50 18549.50 16380.{)0 2457.00 18837.00 
16260.00 2439.00 18699.00 16535.00 2480.25 19015.25 
16390.00 2458.50 18848.50 16690.00 2503.50 19193.50 
16520.00 2478.00 18998.00 1'6845.00 2526.75 19371.75 
16650.00 2497.50 19141.50 17000.00 2550.00 19550.00 
16780.00 2517.00 19297.00 17155.00 2573.25 19728.25 
16935.00 2540.25 19475.25 11310.00 2596.50 19906.50 
17090.00 2563.50 19653.50 17465.00 2619.75 20084.75 
17245.00 2586.75 19831.75 17620.00 2643.00 20263.00 
17430.00 2614.50 20044.50 17775.00 2666.25 20441.25 
17615.00 2642.25 20257.25 17930.00 2689.50 20619.50 
17800.00 2670.00 20410.00 18085.00 2712.75 20797.75 
17985.00 2697.75 20682.75 18240.0'0 2736.00 20976.00 
18170.00 2725.50 20895.50 18395.00 2759.25 21154.25 
18355.00 2753.25 21108.25 18550.00 2782.50 21332.50 
18540.00 2781.00 21321.00 18705.00 2805.75 21510.75 
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